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Form 9-330

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

{Derrick floor relative to sea tavalr
The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the weli and all work done thereon
so far as can be determined from ail availabie records.
Siened __/8/ Earl Griffin

Commenced drilling ._._Jamiary 1, 1937 Finished drilling . _February 9, 1537

_____________________________

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
{Denote gas by G)

No. 1, from ,__3803 ____________ to .. 3825 No.d, from O

No. 2, from _____ 3830 o 3855 No. 5, from __________.__ e O

No.3,from % No. 8, from . t0 .
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No. 1, from . Not logged - dgilled with rotary ~, 3 from . 0 o

No.2,from ... to .. e No.4,from _______________._ .. 00

CASING RECORD

i i i Ferforate:]

Size ‘ Weight ! Threads per

casing l per foot | inch Amount " Kind of shee = Cui and pulled from i From— i o Furpose
: i ’ —
-13" Jo 279t . None 'l Pulled &' ' o i
i D [ e fafonilllod o
% - 1

- 171068.10 . HOweo . .

St f] S

7 24# 8 88 | 3793.4 Howeo . . ..
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
c;jqilzr(a:g ‘ Where set % Nurmber saciis of cemeant Method used 1 Mud gravity i Amount of mud used
13" | 279" | 250 Helliburton | T
* ! . b R
9-5/8M 1068,10 3C0 i Halliburton I
7" OD| . 3793.40 . 4C0_ - Halliburton ' S
. ; PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... . Length ... Depthset ...
Adapters—»——l\i&terial ................................... 2
SHOOTING RECORD
Kize } Sheli used ! Expiosive used l Duantity : Date f Depth shint Depth cleaned out
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from _____. Surface feet to .. 3855 feet, and from . feet to __________ {eet
Cable tools were used from . _feette __________ . feet, and from .______________feet to __________ feot
DATES
__________________________________________ s G Put to producing ., 19
) ?0 tes . . .
The production for the first : vas . AT barrels of fluid of which 100 ¢ was oif; o
emulsion; __.___ 9% water; and .___ . 9, sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ... 33.0
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ... ___ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... _
Rock pressure, lbs. persq.in. ...
EMPLOYEES
___________________________________________________ , Driller e, Driller
_________________________________________________ -, Driller e, Diriller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM-— TO— TOTAL FEET ’ FORMATION
' i
0 35 35 ! Caliche and Sand
35 306 7 271 ' Red Bed
306 326 § 26 .~ Red Bed and Shale
326 640 ‘( 314 . Shale and Shells
640 760 120 | Red Rock
760 925 165 | Shale and Shells
925 942 17 . Shale
942 1029 87 :  Red Rock snd Shale
1029 1125 96 | Anhydrite
1125 | 1310 i 185 . Shale, Salt, Anhd#ite and cthells
1310 | 1340 ’ 30 i Salt and Anhydrite
1340 ’ 1710 370 ! Salt, Anhydrite and Shells
1710 1838 128 . Salt end Anhydrite
1838 2261 425 Salt, Anhydrite and Shells
2261 2341 80 . Salt, Anhydrite and Shells
2341 2475 134 | Anhydrite
2475 ! 2903 428 | Anhydrite and Lime :
2903 2945 | 42 Anhydrite, Lime, Shells & Salt
2945 3086 141 | Anhydrite and Lime
3086 3326 240 Lime
3326 3380 54 Sandy Lirme
3380 3803 423 Lime
3803 3841 30 Lime
3841 3855 ) 14 Lire and Shells
B (OVEE) o a—6745
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